
WWTP Dilution Water Tank
Village of Hartville

Bid Opening Date: September 09, 2022
Bid Tabulation Summary

REBID
Project No. 20010503

LIST OF BIDDERS
BIDDER

Workman Industrial Services, Inc.1
361 Old Forge Road

Phone number: (330) 678-7002
Kent, OH 44240

Page   1September 16, 2022



WWTP Dilution Water Tank
Village of Hartville

Bid Opening Date: September 09, 2022
Bid Tabulation Summary

REBID
Project No. 20010503

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals appear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name Calculated Total
Bidder's

Informal Totals

Workman Industrial Services, Inc. $159,608.00  1.

September 16, 2022 Page   1



W
W

T
P

 D
il

ut
io

n 
W

at
er

 T
an

k
V

il
la

ge
 o

f 
H

ar
tv

il
le

B
id

 O
pe

ni
ng

 D
at

e:
 S

ep
te

m
be

r 
09

, 2
02

2
B

id
 T

ab
ul

at
io

n 
S

um
m

ar
y

R
E

B
ID

P
ro

je
ct

 N
o.

 2
00

10
50

3

L
IS

T
 O

F
 A

L
L

 I
T

E
M

S
N

O
T

E
: 

B
id

d
er

s 
In

fo
rm

al
 u

n
it

 p
ri

ce
 o

r 
it

em
 t

ot
al

 a
p

p
ea

r 
if

 d
if

fe
re

n
t 

th
an

 b
id

 t
ab

 c
al

cu
la

te
d

 p
ri

ce
.

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

C
al

cu
la

te
d

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

U
ni

t P
ri

ce
C

al
cu

la
te

d
U

ni
t P

ri
ce

M
at

er
ia

l
L

ab
or

B
id

de
rs

  1
.  

  1
.0

0 
L

S
 O

F
 (

S
P

C
) 

G
E

N
E

R
A

L
 C

O
N

S
T

R
U

C
T

IO
N

$1
59

,6
08

.0
0

$1
09

,1
52

.0
0

$5
0,

45
6.

00
W

or
km

an
 I

nd
us

tr
ia

l S
er

vi
ce

s ,
 I

nc
.

$1
59

,6
08

.0
0

P
ag

e 
  1

S
ep

te
m

be
r 

16
, 2

02
2



WWTP Dilution Water Tank
Village of Hartville

Bid Opening Date: September 09, 2022
Bid Tabulation Summary

REBID - Alternate - Grating System
Project No. 20010503

LIST OF BIDDERS
BIDDER

Workman Industrial Services, Inc.1
361 Old Forge Road

Phone number: (330) 678-7002
Kent, OH 44240

Page   1September 16, 2022



WWTP Dilution Water Tank
Village of Hartville

Bid Opening Date: September 09, 2022
Bid Tabulation Summary

REBID - Alternate - Grating System
Project No. 20010503

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals appear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name Calculated Total
Bidder's

Informal Totals

Workman Industrial Services, Inc. $55,111.00  1.

September 16, 2022 Page   1



W
W

T
P

 D
il

ut
io

n 
W

at
er

 T
an

k
V

il
la

ge
 o

f 
H

ar
tv

il
le

B
id

 O
pe

ni
ng

 D
at

e:
 S

ep
te

m
be

r 
09

, 2
02

2
B

id
 T

ab
ul

at
io

n 
S

um
m

ar
y

R
E

B
ID

 -
 A

lt
er

na
te

 -
 G

ra
ti

ng
 S

ys
te

m
P

ro
je

ct
 N

o.
 2

00
10

50
3

L
IS

T
 O

F
 A

L
L

 I
T

E
M

S
N

O
T

E
: 

B
id

d
er

s 
In

fo
rm

al
 u

n
it

 p
ri

ce
 o

r 
it

em
 t

ot
al

 a
p

p
ea

r 
if

 d
if

fe
re

n
t 

th
an

 b
id

 t
ab

 c
al

cu
la

te
d

 p
ri

ce
.

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

C
al

cu
la

te
d

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

U
ni

t P
ri

ce
C

al
cu

la
te

d
U

ni
t P

ri
ce

M
at

er
ia

l
L

ab
or

B
id

de
rs

  1
.  

  1
.0

0 
L

S
 O

F
 (

S
P

C
) 

G
E

N
E

R
A

L
 C

O
N

S
T

R
U

C
T

IO
N

$5
5,

11
1.

00
$3

8,
20

0.
00

$1
6,

91
1.

00
W

or
km

an
 I

nd
us

tr
ia

l S
er

vi
ce

s ,
 I

nc
.

$5
5,

11
1.

00

P
ag

e 
  1

S
ep

te
m

be
r 

16
, 2

02
2


